
Tribal Transportation Program 
Transportation Improvement Program

2022

Tribal Transporation Program 

Transportation Improvement Program

State of

This report includes all construction projects on current approved Tribal TIPs in this State.

Exported on 12/2/2022 2:17:51 PM 1

Louisiana



INDIAN ROADS RESERVATION PROGRAM
CSTIPS Module of ITIMS

CSTIP Report

The CSTIP report shows the full contents of one or more CSTIPS.
For example, if the report is requested for a particular reservation with a managing entity that also manages two other reservations, then projects for all 
three reservations are reported.  This means that subtotal amounts are always correct, no matter what the filter might be.  However, see the next remark on 
how to read subtotals.

The CSTIP Subtotal is the full total for values on the CSTIP.
The state subtotal is the sum of the values in the state and on the current CSTIP.  This report does not show overall state totals.
The location subtotal is the sum of values for projects on a particular reservation and in a particular state.  When a reservation lies in two states, project data
for each part including the subtotal is presented in separate places.

Any type of CSTIP may be the subject of the report.



Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

30-NOV-2022 04:20 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = S-**-***

   program_class_code = 6V1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

Page 3 of 4

 978,929  1,174,714  1,174,714  1,174,714  0  4,503,071
 4,503,071

 978,929  1,174,714  1,174,714  1,174,714  0  4,503,071

S5053610

S5053618

S5053619

S5053620

S50P3360

S50RM337

 252,563

 10,000

 3,336

 57,180

 155,850

 500,000

 0

 0

 0

 120,000

 554,714

 500,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 674,714

 500,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 252,563

 100,000

 3,336

 660,180

 1,486,992

 2,000,000

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

PE
CONS

CE
Z

 0
 236,253
 11,310

 5,000

 10,000
 0
 0
 0

 0
 1,276
 2,060

 0

 47,180
 0
 0

 10,000

 0
 0
 0

 155,850

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 120,000

 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 554,714

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 674,714

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 236,253
 11,310

 5,000

 30,000
 60,000

 5,000
 5,000

 0
 1,276
 2,060

 0

 47,180
 578,000
 15,000
 20,000

 0
 0
 0

 1,486,992

 0
 0
 0

 2,000,000

Route 3011 Birch Street

Route 3010 Melacon Sidewalks

Route 3003 Bosra Street drainage

Route 3034 Slim Lemoine Rd_Phase 2

Tunica Biloxi Transporation Planning

Tunica Biloxi Road Maintenance

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

Phase

 978,929  1,174,714  1,174,714  1,174,714

NEWCON

NEWCON

NEWCON

RECONS

PLANING

RDMAINT

R

R

R

R

O

O

8

F1

D1

7

P10

RM

22 - LouisianaState 
S50336 - Tunica-Biloxi Indian Tribe

009 - Avoyelles Parish

009 - Avoyelles Parish

009 - Avoyelles Parish

009 - Avoyelles Parish

009 - Avoyelles Parish

009 - Avoyelles Parish

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

County

County

County

County

County

County

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Project Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

Work Type

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

PCAS

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

6V1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2022

Funding Amount  978,929

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
S50336 - Tunica-Biloxi Indian TribeEntity Name

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0

 20,000
 60,000

 5,000
 5,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 458,000
 15,000
 10,000

 0
 0
 0

 101,714

 0
 0
 0

 500,000

 0

 90,000

 0

 483,000

 101,714

 500,000

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2022 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2023 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2024 ($)

FY 2025 ($)

FY 2025 ($)

FY 2025 ($)

FY 2025 ($)

FY 2025 ($)

FY 2025 ($)

FY 2026 ($)

FY 2026 ($)

FY 2026 ($)

FY 2026 ($)

FY 2026 ($)

FY 2026 ($)

28-SEP-22FHWA Approved Date



Indian Reservation Roads Programs
Federal Lands Highway

30-NOV-2022 04:20 PM

REPORT FILTERS:

   Location = S-**-***

   program_class_code = 6V1

   CSTIP Type         = TIP
Any level TIP/EIP Report

Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

Page 4 of 4

 270,278  297,306  297,306  297,306  0  1,162,196
 1,162,196

 270,278  297,306  297,306  297,306  0  1,162,196

S5059711

 270,278  297,306  297,306  0  1,162,196

PE
CONS

CE
Z

 47,000
 214,851

 0
 8,427

 0
 237,306
 40,000
 20,000

 0
 277,306

 0
 20,000

 0
 0
 0
 0

 281,540
 729,463
 82,766
 68,427

Rte 0072 Camp Coushatta Road and Rte

TotalPhase

 270,278  297,306  297,306  297,306

RECONS

R

7

22 - LouisianaState 
S50971 - Coushatta Tribe

003 - Allen Parish
Name
County
Project Type
Work Type

PCAS
Class

Location Covers that part of the reservation within the current state.
Projects on the CSTIP withn this state are listed and subtotaled in this section

Location Subtotal

State Subtotal
CSTIP Subtotal

6V1Program Class Code
CSTIP Type Fiscal YearTIP 2022

Funding Amount  270,278

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP
S50971 - Coushatta TribeEntity Name

 0

 234,540
 0

 42,766
 20,000

 297,306Total

FY 2022 ($) FY 2023 ($) FY 2024 ($) FY 2025 ($) FY 2026 ($)

11-AUG-22FHWA Approved Date




