## Tribal Transporation Program Transportation Improvement Program

# State of Louisiana

# Tribal Transportation Program Transportation Improvement Program 2022

This report includes all construction projects on current approved Tribal TIPs in this State.



## INDIAN ROADS RESERVATION PROGRAM CSTIPS Module of ITIMS

### **CSTIP Report**

The CSTIP report shows the full contents of one or more CSTIPS.

For example, if the report is requested for a particular reservation with a managing entity that also manages two other reservations, then projects for all three reservations are reported. This means that subtotal amounts are always correct, no matter what the filter might be. However, see the next remark on how to read subtotals.

The CSTIP Subtotal is the full total for values on the CSTIP.

The state subtotal is the sum of the values in the state and on the current CSTIP. This report does not show overall state totals.

The location subtotal is the sum of values for projects on a particular reservation and in a particular state. When a reservation lies in two states, project data for each part including the subtotal is presented in separate places.

Any type of CSTIP may be the subject of the report.



## Indian Reservation Roads Programs Federal Lands Highway Any level TIP/EIP Report

REPORT FILTERS:

Location = S-\*\*-\*\*

program\_class\_code = 6V1
CSTIP Type = TIP



Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

Entity Name S50336 - Tunica-Biloxi Indian Tribe
Program Class Code 6V1

CSTIP Type TIP Fiscal Year 2022
FHWA Approved Date 28-SEP-22 Funding Amount 978,929

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP

State	22 - Louisiana			Drainata an th	o CSTID without	is state are lists	ed and subtotaled	in this section
Location	S50336 - Tunica-Biloxi Indian Tribe			Projects on th			ervation within th	
PCAS	S5053610	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	R	Phase	0	P 1 2023 (\$)	<b>F 1 2024 (\$)</b>	<b>F 1 2023 (\$)</b>	F 1 2020 (\$)	<u></u>
Name	Route 3011 Birch Street	CONS	236,253	0	0	0	0	236,253
County	009 - Avoyelles Parish	CE	11,310	0	0	0	0	11,310
Project Type	NEWCON	Z	5,000	0	0	0	0	5,000
Work Type	8	Total	252,563	0	0	0	0	252,563
PCAS	S5053618	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	R	PE	10,000	20,000	0	0	0	30,000
Name	Route 3010 Melacon Sidew alks	CONS	0	60,000	0	0	0	60,000
County	009 - Avoyelles Parish	CE	0	5,000	0	0	0	5,000
Project Type	NEWCON	_ Z	0	5,000	0	0	0	5,000
Work Type	F1	Total	10,000	90,000	0	0	0	100,000
PCAS	S5053619	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	R	PE	0	0	0	0	0	0
Name	Route 3003 Bosra Street drainage	CONS CE	1,276 2,060	0	0	0	0	1,276 2,060
County Project Type	009 - Avoyelles Parish NEWCON	Z	2,060	0	0	0	0	2,060
Work Type	D1	Total	3,336	0	0	0	<u>0</u>	3,336
PCAS	S5053620	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	R	PE	47,180	1 2023 (\$) 1 0	F 1 2024 (\$)	<u>Γ1 2023 (\$)</u> (	F 1 2020 (\$)	47,180
Name	Route 3034 Slim Lemoine Rd Phase 2	CONS	47,100	458,000	120,000	0	0	578,000
County	009 - Avoyelles Parish	CE	0	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Project Type	RECONS	Z	10,000	10,000	0	0	0	20,000
Work Type	7	Total	57,180	483,000	120,000	0	0	660,180
PCAS	S50P3360	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	0	PE	0	0	0	0	0	0
Name	Tunica Biloxi Transporation Planning	CONS	0	0	0	0	0	0
County	009 - Avoyelles Parish	CE	0	0	0	0	0	0
Project Type	PLANING	Z	155,850	101,714	554,714	674,714	0	1,486,992
Work Type	P10	Total	155,850	101,714	554,714	674,714	0	1,486,992
PCAS	S50RM337	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	0	PE	0	0	0	0	0	0
Name	Tunica Biloxi Road Maintenance	CONS	0	0	0	0	0	0
County	009 - Avoyelles Parish	ÇE	0	0	0	500.000	0	0
Project Type	RDMA INT	Z	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	2,000,000
Work Type	RM	Total	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	2,000,000
<b>Location Subtot</b>	tal		978,929	1,174,714	1,174,714	1,174,714	0	4,503,071
State Subtotal			978,929	1,174,714	1,174,714	1,174,714	0	4,503,071
CSTIP Subtotal			978,929	1,174,714	1,174,714	1,174,714	0	4,503,071

30-NOV-2022 04:20 PM



#### **Indian Reservation Roads Programs Federal Lands Highway Any level TIP/EIP Report**

REPORT FILTERS:

Location = S-\*\*-\*\*

FIRST PAGE FOR CSTIP

program\_class\_code = 6V1 CSTIP Type = TIP



Reporting each CSTIP that meets the filter.

**Entity Name** S50971 - Coushatta Tribe

Program Class Code 6V1 TIP Fiscal Year

2022 CSTIP Type FHWA Approved Date 11-AUG-22 **Funding Amount** 270,278

pp.o.ca zate								
State 2	2 - Louisiana			Projects on th	e CSTIP withn th	nis state are liste	ed and subtotaled i	n this section
Location	S50971 - Coushatta Tribe				Covers tha	it part of the res	ervation within the	current state.
PCAS	S5059711	Phase	FY 2022 (\$)	FY 2023 (\$)	FY 2024 (\$)	FY 2025 (\$)	FY 2026 (\$)	Total
Class	R	PE	47,000	234,540	0	0	0	281,540
Name	Rte 0072 Camp Coushatta Road and Rte	CONS	214,851	0	237,306	277,306	0	729,463
County	003 - Allen Parish	CE	0	42,766	40,000	0	0	82,766
Project Type	RECONS	Z	8,427	20,000	20,000	20,000	0	68,427
Work Type	7	Total	270,278	297,306	297,306	297,306	0	1,162,196
Location Subtotal			270,278	297,306	297,306	297,306	0	1,162,196
State Subtotal			270,278	297,306	297,306	297,306	0	1,162,196
STIP Subtotal		270,278	297,306	297,306	297,306	0	1,162,196	

30-NOV-2022 04:20 PM Page 4 of 4